
2/13/2018 Nunavut Water Board Mail - 8BC-WTP---- Agnico Eagle Response to comments received

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=6a382f141f&jsver=RqHDBzBcPso.en.&view=pt&msg=161910bf12def513&search=sent&siml=161910bf12de… 1/1

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

8BC-WTP---- Agnico Eagle Response to comments received 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Feb 13, 2018 at 2:22 PM
To: "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Wong, Sally" <sally.wong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "D'Aguiar, Mark
(Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca)" <Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Pinto, Melissa (EC) (melissa.pinto@canada.ca)"
<melissa.pinto@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Ryan Vanengen <ryan.vanengen@agnicoeagle.com>

Good afternoon,

At the request of INAC, the submission of whether or not interest parties are satisfied with the proponent's response is
extended to February 21, 2018.

Regards,

Richard
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